# 124000463738

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(City States Liph Hotel #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	JL.
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ĺ





300439048923

2024 NOV -4 AM 9: 47

FILED

2024 NOV -1, PH 12: 58





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:11/0	04/2024		
Name:	Patrice Rush		
Reference #:			, <b>2</b>
		WAY CIRCLE NPV LLC	BZ4 NO
	Incorporation/Authoriz	zation to Transact Business	2824 NOV -4 AH 9: 4 TALL AHASSEE, FL
☐ Change of ☐ Reinstaten ☐ Conversion	nent		ni 🖚
☐ Merger	/Withdrawal		
Fictitious N		certificate of status	
[✓] OtherAuthorized Amou	nt:\$130.00		



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	11/04/2024		
Name:	Patrice Rush		
Reference #	2551222	<u> </u>	
Entity Name	3161 SKYWA	Y CIRCLE NPV LLC	<b>2</b> p
✓ Articl  ☐ Ame  ☐ Char	les of Incorporation/Authorization  ndment  nge of Agent  statement  version	To Transact Business AHASSEE	2024NOV -4 AM 9:47
☐ Disso	olution/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictit	ious Name		
✓ Othe	r ce	rtificate of status	
Authorized	Amount: \$130.00		

F: +852.2682.9790

## COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Cor						
	3161 SKYV	WAY CIRCLE NPV LLC					
SUBJECT	Γ:	Name of Lin	nited Liabi	lity Company		-	
The enclos	sed Anicles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitte	d for filing.			
Please rett	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the	following:			
	Chad M. Poz	mansky					
	-		Name o	f Person			_
	Clark Hill Pl	.C					2024 N
			Firm/C	ompany	<u></u>	<u>Pi</u>	-V-
	130 E. Rando	olph Street, Suite 3900				ASSI	2024 NOV -4 AM 9:47
			Add	ress		in N	- <u>-</u>
	Chicago, 1L	60601				FAIE	: 47
			ity/State a	nd Zip Code			_
	cpoznansky@		<del></del>		<del></del>		_
	l	E-mail address: (to be used	for future	annual report notificat	ion)		
For further i	information co	ncerning this matter, please	e call:				
	Filippo Leon		2	985-5549		_	
	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed i	is a check for th	he following amount:					
□\$125.00	0 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certil	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional c	of Status Copy	&
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810		

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

3161 SKYWAY CIRCLE NPV LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address: e mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:
	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Mailing Address:
e mailing address and street address of the principal of	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

DREW MELVILLE		
	me	
101 NE 3RD AVENUE.	SUITE 1500	)
Florida street address (P.	O. Box <u><b>NO</b></u>	T acceptable)
FORT LAUDERDALE	FL_	33301
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Drew Melville Optably signed by Drew Mahnda Pt C Drew Mehnda Pt C Drew Meh

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Manager	NINVANANA CER EL CRIDA LA C
MGR	NPV MANAGER FLORIDA LLC 420 LINCOLN ROAD, SUITE 258
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
	<del></del>
<del></del>	
	202
(Use attachment if necessary)	PALLAH)
<u>.</u>	TI: 1
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the o	date of filing: (OPTICEAL)
effective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or the day
If the date inserted in this block does n	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
ocument's effective date on the Departme	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	11

Robert Sekula

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Robert Sekula, as manager of NPV Manager Florida LLC

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)